
TAILOR -2,095 SQ.FT

Detached Homes Lot Price
$899,900 
$919,900 
$919,900 
$899,900 

$919,900

25
28
37
38
40

Tailor “A”
Tailor “B”
Tailor “B” 
Tailor “A” 
Tailor “B”

SADDLER -2,220 SQ.FT

Detached Homes Lot Price
$939,900 
$939,900 
$959,900 
$959,900 
$939,900
$939,900
$939,900
$959,900
$939,900

$939,900

26
30 
31 
34 
35
42
59 
62
96 

100

Saddler “A”
Saddler “A” 
Saddler “B” 
Saddler “B” 
Saddler “A”
Saddler “A”
Saddler “A” 
Saddler “B”
Saddler “A” 
Saddler “A”

HST and education levy included in purchase price. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices effective October 16, 2023 E&E.O.

Artisan Ridge Price List

Tailor “A”
Tailor “B”
Tailor “B” 
Tailor “A” 
Tailor “B”



HST and education levy included in purchase price. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices effective October 16, 2023 E&E.O.

Artisan Ridge Price List

BLACKSMITH -2,450

$989,900
$1,009,900
$989,900
$969,900
$989,900
$989,900
$969,900
$969,900
$969,900

3
10
51
52
56
66
73
89

106

Blacksmith “A”
Blacksmith “B”
Blacksmith “B”
Blacksmith “A”
Blacksmith “B”
Blacksmith “B”
Blacksmith “A”
Blacksmith “A”
Blacksmith “A”

Detached Homes Lot Price

GOLDSMITH -2,600

Goldsmith “B”
Goldsmith “B”
Goldsmith “A”
Goldsmith “B”
Goldsmith “A”
Goldsmith “A”
Goldsmith “A”
Goldsmith “A”A”

Detached Homes Lot Price
5

46
49
50
69
79
87
91

$1,024,900
$1,024,900
$984,900

$1,004,900
$984,900
$984,900
$984,900
$984,900


